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Name of Staff Members in Alphabetical Order 

Academic E-mail Academic Rank Qualification Name 

a.s.khudhur@uomosul.edu.iq  Lecturer Ph.D. Oral medicine Ahmed Salih Khudhur 

Aldabagh@uomosul.edu.iq Assist. professor Ph.D. Oral surgery Abdulhameed Natiq Hamed 

Abdulstarttarsalim@uomosul.edu.iq Lecturer Ph.D. Oral diagnosis/oral histology Abdulsattar Salim Mahmood 

A.sultan@uomosul.edu.iq Lecturer Ph.D. Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery Ahmed Ali Sultan 

Alyaaismael@uomosul.edu.iq Lecturer M.Sc. Oral and maxillofacial surgery Alyaa Ismael Nasir 

Asmaabasher77@uomosul.edu.iq Lecturer M.Sc. Dental radiology Asmaa Basheer Rashid 

Awsalghazal@uomosul.edu.iq Assist. Lecturer M.Sc. Oral and maxillofacial surgery Aws Mahmood Ahmed 

Basserali30@uomosul.edu.iq Assist. professor M.Sc. Oral medicine Basser Ali Abdullah 

Dr.Dirarqassim79@uomosul.edu.iq Lecturer Ph.D. Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery Dirar Ahmed Qassim 

Fahad.Maizar@uomosul.edu.iq Lecturer Ph.D. Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery Fahad maizer Aldabagg 

Ghassanyaseen@uomosul.edu.iq Lecturer M.Sc. Oral medicine Ghassan Yassin Hamed 

Ghayathaljawady@uomosul.edu.iq Lecturer Ph.D. Dental science/ Periodontics Ghayath Abdalbary Ms 

Harith_mustafa@uomosul.edu.iq Assist. Lecturer M.Sc. Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery 
Harith Dahham Abdulhadi 

Qadawi 

Hudaakram@uomosul.edu.iq Lecturer M.Sc. Oral and maxillofacial surgery Huda Akram Salim 

Israaalassaf@uomosul.edu.iq Lecturer M.Sc. Oral and maxillofacial surgery Israa Anwer Abdulhameed 

Manaralnema@uomosul.edu.iq Assist. professor Ph.D. Oral pathology Manar Mudhafar Anwar 

Mohanned.Younis@uomosul.edu.iq Assist. Lecturer M.Sc. Oral Surgery Mohannd Younis Hammed 

Noorabdullah@uomosul.edu.iq Lecturer 
Fellowship of Iraqi board of medical 

specialization (maxillofacial) 
Noor Abdullah Sulaiman 

Omerwaleedmajid@oumosul.edu.iq Professor 
Fellowship of Iraqi board of medical 

specialization (maxillofacial) 
Omar Waleed Majid 

Rafitadool2017@uomosul.edu.iq Lecturer Ph.D. Oral microbiology Raafat Jasim Mohammed 

Rshh70@uomosul.edu.iq Assist. professor Ph.D. Oral surgery Rayan Salim Hamed 

Rayyanalmallah@uomosul.edu.iq Assist. Lecturer M.Sc. Oral and maxillofacial surgery Rayyan Mohammed Abdullah 

Saharghanem@uomosul.edu.iq Lecturer M.Sc. Oral Histology Sahar Ghanem Alias 

Dr.saif85@uomosul.edu.iq Lecturer 
Fellowship of Iraqi board of medical 

specialization (maxillofacial) 
Saif Saad Ali Al-Jewari 

Saiftawfik@uomosul.edu.iq Lecturer 
Fellowship of Iraqi board of medical 

specialization (maxillofacial) 
Saif Tawfeeq Hamid 

saja.dep5@student.uomosul.edu.iq  Assist. Lecturer M.Sc. Oral Surgery Saja Mahmood Mohammed 

Shahrazadsaeed@uomosul.edu.iq Lecturer Ph.D. Oral radiology Shahrazad Sami Saeed 

sufyan_humadee@uomosul.edu.iq Lecturer 
Fellowship of Iraqi board of medical 

specialization (maxillofacial) 
Sufain Himadi Ahmmed 

Tkdalmela@uomosul.edu.iq Lecturer Ph.D. Oral and maxillofacial surgery Thafar Khazual Daham Almela 

Wael_1969@uomosul.edu.iq Assist. professor M.Sc. Oral and maxillofacial surgery 
Wael Tlayea Mohammed Al 

Wattar 

Waqas.Saad@umosul.edu.iq Assist. Lecturer M.Sc. Oral Surgery Waqas Saad Dhannoon 

Wasanalomary@uomosul.edu.iq Lecturer M.Sc. Oral medicine Wasan Mowafaq Daood 

Yusra_Hamid@uomosul.edu.iq Assist. Lecturer M.Sc. Oral Surgery 
Yousra Hammed Hussain 

Almokhtar 

Zaidabdulaziz@uomosul.edu.iq Lecturer M.Sc. Oral and maxillofacial surgery Zaid Abdulazeez Muhammad 

Ziaddeleme@uomosul.edu.iq Assist. professor 
Fellowship of Iraqi board of medical 

specialization (maxillofacial), fibms mf 
Ziad Hazim Ahmed 
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